For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@cablelink.co www.cablelink.co
LC Connectors
High-quality LC connectors, manufactured including Low Loss and High Performance Grades which are suitable for modern high demand and enhanced
performance and applications. They feature a 1.25mm Zirconia ferrule in a small form factor fibre optic connector housing with a snag free latch which gives an
audible click upon engaging for reliable and high density connections.
Our LC connectors are available for singlemode UPC with white or blue boots, for APC with green boots and for multimode PC with white, red or black boots.
They are suitable for 900µm or 3mm cable diameters or with heat shrink and crimp cable retention method for 2mm cable diameters (white and yellow for duplex
and yellow for simplex). They are available in simplex and duplex (with clips) in standard colors including blue (single mode), green (single mode APC) and beige

Ave/Random 0.10dB 0.20dB IEC 61300-3-34
For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@cablelink.co www.cablelink.co
Ordering Information
CCO
 Connector
       Examples:
                 CCO-00-9-9-1  - Standard LC Connector Singlemode Simplex 900μm Boot
.               CCO-01-9-2-2-L - Low Loss Premium LC Connector Singlemode Duplex APC 2mm Boot
                 CCO-01-2-3-2 - Standard LC Connector Multimode Duplex 3mm  Boot
                CCO-01-9-2-2-P - High Performance LC Connector Singlemode Duplex 2mm Boot
Connector
00 LC
01 LCA
+ Mode